
1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G

Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1P

1 CG Terrassa A 123,400
DABOVIC ROSET, SOFIA 10,600 10,30011,200 42,20010,10061240

KESKSOU PALOMO, JANNA 10,800 10,50011,100 42,90010,50059673

RUIZ RIUS, NAHIA 10,000 8,80010,700 38,3008,80061245

33,000 31,400 29,600 29,400

2 CGA Hospitalet A 117,500
BENEITEZ GOMEZ, CLAUDIA 8,700 8,70010,200 37,4009,80061812

GATO BECERRA, ERIKA 9,800 10,30010,900 40,2009,20061847

TRELLO CAMPOS, MIA FATIMA 9,900 10,20010,200 39,9009,60061844

31,300 28,400 29,200 28,600

3 Club Nou Art A 117,300
BONILLA LAWSON, MAIA 9,900 9,7009,800 39,1009,70061664

ROVIRA NAVARRO, MIA 10,400 9,60011,000 41,30010,30061617

VIVO ANAYA, OIHANE 9,800 8,5009,600 36,9009,00061627

30,400 30,100 27,800 29,000

4 Wolf CG A 116,000
CASANOVA GONZÁLEZ, PAULA 9,600 9,8009,700 38,9009,80061109

GARCIA EGEA, VALERIA 10,300 9,4009,800 39,0009,50061118

SÁNCHEZ BATALLÉ, MARINA 9,100 8,3009,900 36,6009,30061116

ZARCO PRADOS, CLEO 9,400 9,00010,100 37,9009,40061958

29,800 29,300 28,200 28,700

5 CE TAGYM A 109,200
CARRETERO GUERRA, MEGAN 8,800 8,5009,600 36,5009,60061201

MATARO RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA 9,300 9,5008,900 37,2009,50061199

PEREZ TORRES, DAFNE 8,200 8,0009,100 33,4008,10061197

SUAREZ JIMENEZ, TRIANA 6,200 8,5009,000 32,2008,50061198

VILASECA FREIXAS, QUERALT 8,000 9,4009,200 34,7008,10061200

27,900 26,300 27,400 27,600
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B1P

6 CG Esparreguera A 108,100
ANGUITA NÚÑEZ, EMMA 6,500 8,7009,000 32,5008,30061970

BAIGORRIA PAZ, CHLOE 9,500 9,8009,900 39,20010,00061918

BERMEJO RODRÍGUEZ, AINA 7,200 9,3008,800 34,7009,40061982

ORTEGA CUNILL, NORA 7,600 9,3008,600 33,5008,00061840

27,700 24,300 28,400 27,700
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B1G

1 CG Terrassa A 124,000
GÓMEZ MENSUA, AMAYA 10,200 9,80010,600 39,6009,00061241

MARIN LUQUE, MAYTE 11,100 10,30011,000 41,9009,50059679

PEDREIRA PARDO, ELSA 10,900 10,10010,800 41,80010,00059672

PONSETI AGUILAR, CLARA 9,200 9,5009,900 38,3009,70061236

32,400 32,200 30,200 29,200

2 Club Nou Art A 117,900
FRUTOS LUCENA, CARLA 10,300 9,4009,900 39,1009,50061700

HUERTAS GARCIA, LEIA 10,100 8,80010,400 38,0008,70061663

ORTEGA BOULLON, DANIELA 10,400 9,40010,400 38,8008,60061673

ROCABRUNA CASOLIVA, INNA 9,100 9,10010,500 38,4009,70061678

31,300 30,800 27,900 27,900

3 CG VILANOVA A 114,300
BARRAS MIRET, JANA 10,700 9,10010,800 40,2009,60059741

POZO SANS, CORA 9,100 9,10010,500 36,6007,90061552

VIGUERAS TARRAGON, SOFÍA 10,200 8,90010,700 37,5007,70061630

32,000 30,000 27,100 25,200

4 Sabadell GC A 113,900
BILAL , ARIANA 9,800 8,9009,800 37,2008,70061196

BUENO VIEIRA, MARTINA 8,100 8,8009,900 35,4008,60061387

CAMPOS ROVIRA, MARIONA 9,000 9,40010,100 36,2007,70059784

DAN , DAMARIS 8,200 8,0009,800 32,7006,70061194

LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ, JANA 9,900 9,70010,400 39,5009,50059857

30,400 28,700 28,000 26,800
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1 C Regina Carmeli A 115,000
CANO AMO, VALERIA 9,400 8,00010,000 36,7009,30060378

FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, ROCIO 9,500 9,3009,800 38,1009,50059316

MONTESINOS ESPINOZA, LIA 9,000 9,8009,900 38,3009,60059641

NIUBO ADSERA, LLUNA 8,900 8,9008,200 34,3008,30061483

PALOP CORNEJO, JULIA 8,400 9,4009,800 37,4009,80059643

29,700 27,900 28,500 28,900

2 CGE Les Moreres A 114,400
AGUILAR SANZ, ALÈXIA 9,000 6,00010,100 34,8009,70059298

ALMAR SALINAS, PAOLA 9,700 7,70010,700 36,7008,60059367

PANA , ELENA FLORINA 9,500 8,20010,800 38,0009,50059428

PÉREZ MARÍN, ONA 9,100 8,60010,100 37,0009,20061223

TOMÀS BOLSTAD, MIA 8,800 8,50010,700 37,4009,40059950

32,200 28,300 25,300 28,600

3 Anoia CG A 113,900
ARROYO IGLESIAS, ZOE 9,200 10,20010,100 39,0009,50062067

CAMINS DIAZ, AINET 8,600 9,0009,500 35,9008,80059623

FERNÁNDEZ DELGADO, NAYARA 9,500 8,6009,900 36,1008,10061941

MARTÍNEZ REQUESENS, BLANCA 8,000 8,7008,200 33,1008,20059590

TORRAS MUÑOZ, ONA 9,300 9,40010,300 37,7008,70059983

30,300 28,000 28,600 27,000

3 CG Vic A 113,900
ORTEGA MARTÍNEZ, XÈNIA 9,000 9,20010,100 38,70010,40058934

RIERA CONGOST, ABRIL 8,900 7,90010,600 36,1008,70056186

RIERA CONGOST, ARLET 9,100 9,40010,000 38,0009,50056184

ROCA GOMEZ, SIRA 8,800 9,0009,700 35,8008,30054395

30,700 27,000 27,600 28,600

5 CG Barcelona A 113,600
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BORDALLO MORERA, JULIA 9,300 8,1009,800 36,9009,70056300

MAGALHAES VALENTE, EMMA 9,600 7,50010,100 37,60010,40056570

PONS PALOMARES, TXELL 9,200 8,60010,000 36,8009,00054110

PUERTA GOMEZ, CANDELA 9,000 8,40010,800 37,6009,40056568

30,900 28,100 25,100 29,500

6 CG Sant Boi A 108,700
BARKAZ LOUHOUCH, DALIA 9,100 9,0009,900 36,2008,20062014

BOUZID HERNANDEZ, SOFIA 8,500 8,1009,700 35,0008,70062103

CARRETERO BENEGAS, NORA 8,000 8,30010,400 36,1009,40061818

VILLEGAS CUBAS, ANTONELLA 8,900 6,0009,900 33,3008,50062125

30,200 26,500 25,400 26,600

7 CG Vic B 108,400
GUTIÉRREZ PORTET, JANA 8,000 6,7000,000 22,2007,50060461

MARTÍNEZ HENESTROSA, ALBA 8,300 8,30010,100 34,5007,80060458

PARES COMA, JULIET 9,400 8,70010,300 37,6009,20058518

RAMÍREZ MOLIST, CHLOE 7,700 9,00010,100 34,6007,80060236

RIERA SANMARTÍ, ÀSIA 9,400 7,9009,300 34,1007,50058769

30,500 27,100 26,000 24,800

8 Abrera GC A 107,700
GÁZQUEZ CARBALLAR, AZAHARA 9,200 7,60010,200 35,9008,90059336

IZQUIERDO ROMEU, MARINA 8,900 7,4000,000 23,4007,10061801

PRADAS ROMERO, GALA 9,500 8,50010,100 36,7008,60059341

SEGURA CARDÓ, INGRID 7,700 8,2009,900 33,9008,10059337

30,200 27,600 24,300 25,600

9 Wolf CG A 105,300
GALLEGO BLASCO, LEIRE 9,400 9,10010,300 35,0006,20061113

GARCIA JURADO, GALA 9,300 7,4009,900 26,6000,00060430

MARÈS MARQUÈS, ODETTE 9,500 7,70010,000 34,5007,30061110
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B2P

SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, VALERIA 6,700 8,20010,200 33,2008,10061122

30,500 28,200 25,000 21,600

10 Martorell GC A 104,600
CREIXANS GÀLVEZ, ABRIL 8,400 6,5009,800 33,9009,20059366

PÉREZ RUIZ, LEYRE 8,400 8,10010,000 35,5009,00059365

SUJAR SIFONTES, MARTA 8,200 8,80010,100 35,2008,10057355

29,900 25,000 23,400 26,300
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1 CGE Les Moreres A 119,400
GARCÍA BONASTRE, ONA 9,000 9,60010,600 38,7009,50057884

HUERTAS YÉLAMOS, MÍA 10,200 8,20010,800 38,9009,70059532

KRASNOPOLSKAIA BANNOVA, ARIANA 9,300 8,30010,900 38,1009,60059382

SOMOZA RODRIGUEZ, ONA 8,100 9,70010,700 38,3009,80061227

VILA PIQUER, GEORGINA 9,600 9,20011,000 39,1009,30057847

32,700 29,100 28,500 29,100

2 CG Lleida A 116,300
FARRÉ BALASCH, ABRIL 7,500 9,6000,000 25,6008,50061566

GOMEZ BIELA, ARES 9,200 9,20010,300 37,7009,00059667

GONZALEZ FLORENSA, AINA 9,500 9,70011,200 40,2009,80059358

ORO GABERNET, ELIA 9,000 9,80010,700 37,9008,40059421

32,200 27,700 29,100 27,300

3 Sabadell GC A 116,100
CHICON NEGRESCU, IRIS 7,200 9,10010,600 35,8008,90057155

DIOUF VERGE, OUMY STEPHANIE 9,100 9,40011,300 39,3009,50057237

GONZÁLEZ ROMERO, ASTRID 8,000 8,40010,700 36,5009,40061192

PUJOL DARNE, BERTA 9,000 9,50011,500 39,1009,10061259

SERRANO MADRONA, MIA 8,500 8,5000,000 26,0009,00059793

33,500 26,600 28,000 28,000

4 CGA Palau A 113,500
LUQUE PÉREZ, ASHLEY 8,900 8,90010,500 36,0007,70061887

MALENO JIMÉNEZ, EMMA 8,500 8,80011,300 36,7008,10061929

MARTÍNEZ BUZÓN, JANA 9,100 8,90010,800 38,1009,30061884

MORENO MEDINA, JULIA 8,400 6,70011,200 35,3009,00061885

RUIZ DEL RIO, EMMA 8,200 8,8009,600 35,4008,80061888

33,300 26,500 26,600 27,100

5 AE Dinasty 111,200
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Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2G

BARBANCHO GALÁN, AITANA 7,900 6,80010,300 33,6008,60061705

FERNÁNDEZ CAÑAS, VALENTINA 8,900 5,90010,700 34,9009,40061709

QUERO ROMERO, IRAIA 8,100 8,6009,200 35,0009,10061706

RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ, MARIA 8,800 8,30010,800 37,2009,30059723

VALDEPEÑAS LATORRE, ALEXIA 7,900 8,9009,700 34,5008,00059724

31,800 25,800 25,800 27,800

6 CGA Hospitalet A 109,800
HURTADO DE MENDOZA NAVARRO, NOA 7,900 7,90010,800 35,1008,50059918

LUNA BRIONES, SARAY GENESIS 9,500 8,70010,300 36,7008,20061909

PERONA LUNA, EMMA 7,300 8,30010,500 33,9007,80061914

QUINTANA LÓPEZ, JANETH 10,000 8,5009,100 36,2008,60061906

31,600 27,400 25,500 25,300

7 Sabadell GC B 104,200
BORRAS RASPALL, ANEU 7,400 7,00010,200 30,3005,70059782

CUEVAS SANCHEZ, MARIA 8,700 7,40010,700 35,3008,50061270

PARRA ABAD, ONA 8,500 7,7000,000 24,1007,90059792

VAZQUEZ LORENZO, VEGA 8,400 8,10010,700 34,6007,40059791

31,600 25,600 23,200 23,800

8 Sabadell GC C 104,000
ARANDA SALIDO, AINA 8,500 8,30010,400 34,7007,50061422

DEL RIEGO HANSEN, SOFIA 8,900 8,20010,200 35,7008,40061195

MELCARNE FERRER, MAR 8,000 7,80010,100 33,6007,70061193

30,700 25,400 24,300 23,600

9 C Artística Tarragona A 101,200
ARÉVALO PRISTAVKO, MARIA EMILIA 7,700 6,00010,400 32,0007,90061872

CHAVARRIA NEIRA, HAIZEA 8,600 4,80010,100 31,1007,60061891

GALLÉN PASCUAL, QUERALT 8,200 8,00010,600 33,8007,00061827

SÁNCHEZ MAÑAS, PAULA 7,800 8,20010,900 33,8006,90061824
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31,900 24,600 22,200 22,500
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1 CG Barcelona A 116,600
CASANOVA BAS, LOLA 9,400 8,90010,500 38,3009,50056632

CICCARELI DOMENECH, MARTINA 8,700 8,30010,900 37,4009,50054107

FABRO GARCIA, BERTA 9,400 9,00010,900 38,3009,00056302

PATIÑO PAN, LAIA 9,000 9,60010,700 39,1009,80056669

32,500 27,800 27,500 28,800

2 Salt GC A 116,300
ALVAREZ GALLARDO, CLARA 7,800 9,30010,500 36,9009,30057118

BLANCH OLEA, LIA 9,400 9,80010,100 39,2009,90057107

CANTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, GALA 8,600 5,60010,800 34,5009,50059975

COCA CARRIÓN, LENA 9,000 8,90010,900 38,3009,50057108

SERRA MARQUÈS, MAR 8,800 8,3009,800 36,4009,50059976

32,200 27,200 28,000 28,900

3 CG Osona A 114,500
AMADOR GALLARDO, ESTEL 8,500 9,60010,500 37,4008,80056706

ANTONÉS BORGE, CLARA 8,800 9,30011,000 39,0009,90054491

VILELLA ROVIRA, MIA 8,300 10,10010,900 38,1008,80056741

32,400 25,600 29,000 27,500

4 CG Vic A 113,800
CHOKHONELIDZE CHOKHONELIDZE, NUTSA 8,300 6,90010,500 35,4009,70057220

FAJARDO PRADOS, MARIONA 7,600 4,70010,400 31,2008,50060907

LLOBET RIBAS, ÈLIA 8,000 9,40010,700 38,10010,00060660

VILLANUEVA ROTA, BRUNA 9,700 9,90010,800 40,3009,90056247

32,000 26,000 26,200 29,600

5 CG VILANOVA A 112,800
BARBERAN OLLÉ, JANA 7,600 8,6009,600 34,8009,00059646

COLL PERIBÁÑEZ, ROSER 8,300 7,90010,400 35,7009,10055329

LEÓN RODRIGUEZ, ALMA 8,000 7,50010,800 36,40010,10055713
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PÉREZ MONLEON, PAULA 8,500 10,00010,400 38,4009,50053243

THOMPSON , AVRIL  ARIANNA 7,200 9,10010,200 35,5009,00059465

31,600 24,800 27,700 28,700

6 CG Mataro A 112,800
BIBILONI FERNÁNDEZ, GINA 7,800 8,80010,700 37,60010,30060316

COSTA LOYÉ, GRACE 8,100 6,60010,500 34,8009,60062135

RUZ MONTESINTO, VALENTINA 7,500 8,70010,400 34,8008,20059674

TORRES BASTÚS, MIA 7,900 10,2000,000 27,9009,80057329

31,600 23,800 27,700 29,700

7 GA Sta Coloma CE A 111,200
KASYANOVA , NIKA 6,800 8,00010,600 33,8008,40057629

MARTÍN MIRALLES, SARAI 9,700 9,20011,100 39,5009,50061509

NUÑEZ ARANDA, AINET 9,200 8,9009,800 36,2008,30057611

RUIZ SANT, VEGA 6,700 6,6009,500 30,8008,00059762

SÁNCHEZ HIGUERAS, MARTINA 7,800 6,2009,800 32,8009,00057632

31,500 26,700 26,100 26,900

8 CE TAGYM A 108,100
BORRÁS MALDONADO, FREYJA AILYN 10,100 9,70011,200 41,00010,00056930

CARRETERO DE ARCOS, NEREA 7,600 8,40010,600 36,0009,40057021

GONZÁLEZ GALÁN, LUCÍA 7,000 6,3009,000 31,1008,80056919

30,800 24,700 24,400 28,200

9 CG Molins de Rei A 106,700
FARRET FONSECA, CLARA 8,700 4,80010,300 33,2009,40060294

NAVARRO TORRE, ARLET 8,200 9,60010,200 37,3009,30057512

PACHECO HERNANDEZ, NAYARA 7,500 9,90010,000 36,2008,80057573

30,500 24,400 24,300 27,500

10 CE Salle Gracia 102,900
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ACQUARONE PAMIAS, JANA 8,600 8,60010,200 36,4009,00059554

HEDWIG SPERONI, SOFIA 8,400 7,4009,600 33,6008,20061600

SERRA RIKIC, EMMA 7,200 8,00010,300 32,9007,40059705

30,100 24,200 24,000 24,600

11 CE SPLIT GYM A 101,700
GINE GALLARDO, MIA 7,400 5,70010,300 32,3008,90057234

OLLER RUBINAT, MARTINA 7,000 7,70010,200 33,4008,50055253

SERRABASSA JUNYENT, MIA URGELL 2,800 7,80010,100 29,9009,20055249

SOLERNOU MATA, LLUNA 6,600 7,90010,200 33,2008,50055195

30,700 21,000 23,400 26,600

12 Unique Gymnastics Gava A 99,200
BARTHE BURILLO, PAULA 6,200 7,20010,100 31,0007,50061933

FUENTES PELÁEZ, ARIEL 8,600 8,90010,000 36,7009,20059768

GIAS PHAM, ISABEL 6,300 8,3009,800 31,5007,10059769

29,900 21,100 24,400 23,800

13 CN Granollers A 94,800
COSTA DIAZ, MEL 7,700 3,4009,800 28,1007,20059084

DOMINGUEZ MORAL, MARIA 8,600 6,80010,000 34,4009,00058992

PÉREZ LACRUZ, CLARA 7,900 6,20010,300 32,3007,90059079

30,100 24,200 16,400 24,100

Imprès 09/02/2026 15:16:35



1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G

Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B3G

1 CG Mataro A 122,400
BAEZA RIERA, OLIVIA 8,300 9,7000,000 28,60010,60058118

FORES SARRAGUA, ONA 9,700 10,60011,300 42,50010,90059702

GARRIDO CRIADO, PAULA 8,800 9,00011,400 39,90010,70057174

MINTHE TOGOLA, MAMAGONE 8,400 10,20010,000 39,30010,70057170

32,700 26,900 30,500 32,300

2 CG Osona A 120,800
CASAS ARIMANY, AINA 8,600 10,40010,600 39,70010,10055564

ESPAÑA GUTIERREZ, BERTA 8,100 9,70010,800 36,0007,40056370

OJEDA GOMEZ, NOA 8,900 10,10010,600 39,60010,00054669

PAVÓN MARTÍNEZ, ÀFRICA 7,400 8,90010,800 37,10010,00054501

SANCHEZ MADAULA, MARIA 9,200 10,20011,400 41,10010,30054703

33,000 26,700 30,700 30,400

3 Club Nou Art A 118,800
GOMEZ ADAN, LAIA 8,800 8,90011,300 38,4009,40057821

MAESTRO DOMINGUEZ, AINA 8,800 9,50011,100 38,4009,00059902

MAESTRO DOMINGUEZ, IVET 9,400 10,00010,700 39,7009,60059904

MAYMON ROCA, ITZIAR 7,100 6,30011,000 34,70010,30059915

RIPOLLES ROCABRUNA, BALMA 7,900 9,20011,000 37,9009,80057651

33,400 27,000 28,700 29,700

4 CG Lleida B 118,800
CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, PAULA 9,100 9,90011,100 40,10010,00057677

DELGADO ESTEVE, SOFIA 7,300 9,70011,200 37,7009,50059524

MONTES SÁEZ, ISIS 9,200 8,60010,700 37,3008,80061565

PEREZ MARTINEZ, ZOE 8,400 10,30010,800 38,2008,70059663

SALA LOPEZ, AINA 9,000 6,00011,000 34,5008,50059363

33,300 27,300 29,900 28,300

5 Sabadell GC A 118,600
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CAMPOS ROVIRA, IVET 9,000 8,00010,900 37,6009,70057114

DURÁN ROCHINA, LUCIA 8,600 8,80011,100 38,2009,70061187

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ANA 9,600 8,00011,200 39,20010,40061188

LÓPEZ ROMERO, LENA 9,200 8,10011,000 38,70010,40061189

TORRES VELASCO, ABRIL 6,900 9,60011,100 37,70010,10057111

33,400 27,800 26,500 30,900

6 CG Bergueda A 117,900
JORDANA CODINA, TXELL 6,400 7,60010,900 34,4009,50054897

MUNTADA TUBAU, ARIADNA 8,900 9,60011,000 39,80010,30061486

OLTEAN DOBRESCU, ALÍCIA 7,900 8,30010,900 34,7007,60054900

RIBERA AVILÉS, BRUNA 8,300 9,50010,500 38,30010,00054854

TRUJILLO VALERA, ANAÏS 9,000 8,60010,600 39,10010,90057285

32,800 26,200 27,700 31,200

7 CGA Palau A 115,700
GARCIA BAEZ, ABRIL 9,200 9,40011,000 39,4009,80061896

MAGÍ CUADROS, NÚRIA 9,300 7,30011,100 37,80010,10061927

RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, NOA 8,300 8,90010,100 36,3009,00061889

VILTRÓ CLARAMUNT, JANA 7,900 8,60011,000 35,7008,20061890

33,100 26,800 26,900 28,900

8 CG Lleida A 115,500
ESCOLÀ GAMERO, ADRIANA 8,400 7,00010,100 34,6009,10061516

ESTEVE RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA MONTSERRAT 7,700 7,7009,600 34,5009,50061564

PEREZ SOLE, NIOBE 8,700 9,70010,800 38,0008,80059655

SEMIS LAVILLA, MARTINA 7,700 10,20011,300 39,40010,20059929

SHANKO TYKHONENKO, SOFIA 8,200 7,90011,400 36,7009,20061723

33,500 25,300 27,800 28,900

9 Sabadell GC B 112,800
FONOLLERAS MARTINEZ, ABRIL 8,600 6,2009,400 34,30010,10057110
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G

Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B3G

IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, LAIA 8,300 8,20010,100 36,1009,50061190

MARTÍ GIORDANO, MEL 6,900 8,80010,900 35,9009,30059787

MORA BRAVO, ALEXANDRA 6,800 9,00010,400 36,1009,90055450

RODRIGUEZ CATENA, LAIA 7,300 9,30010,700 36,7009,40057190

32,000 24,200 27,100 29,500

10 CG Molins de Rei A 112,000
CABALLERO PRATS, LAIA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00061526

MOLINA PARADA, ALBA 8,200 9,60010,600 38,1009,70052768

MONTOYA RIVAS, SOFIA CHARLOTTE 8,900 10,20010,800 39,7009,80059565

ROCA ARCHILLA, EDEL 7,200 8,10010,100 34,2008,80057454

31,500 24,300 27,900 28,300

11 CG Lleida C 110,800
MARTIN BATLLE, JULIA 7,000 9,30010,500 35,8009,00059422

MARTINEZ MARTIN, LEIRE 8,300 7,70010,800 36,3009,50059654

RIBES LOPEZ, JULIA 9,100 8,50011,100 38,70010,00059657

32,400 24,400 25,500 28,500

12 CG Esparreguera A 110,000
JIMÉNEZ ROMERO, IRAIDE 8,200 9,90010,500 38,0009,40054208

MAGALLANES RODRIGUEZ, SARA 9,100 7,20010,800 36,6009,50056757

ORTEGA PICAZO, EMMA 7,400 8,30010,500 35,4009,20055152

31,800 24,700 25,400 28,100

13 CG Sant Andreu A 109,400
CODINA , NOA 7,500 8,70010,400 36,60010,00061692

ENCINAS , AINARA 7,000 8,2009,700 34,4009,50061682

LOPEZ , UXIA 3,600 7,50010,300 30,6009,20061686

MELO , NICOLE 7,400 9,3009,800 34,8008,30061679

OREJUELA , ANNA 6,500 9,00010,200 35,80010,10061687

30,900 21,900 27,000 29,600
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G

Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B3G

14 CG FEDAC Lleida A 108,600
LEGA VALENTINES, ABRIL 6,700 9,00010,800 35,7009,20059529

PESTAÑA PEEVA, PAOLA 8,300 10,1009,700 37,7009,60057682

ROIGÉ MAS, ESTEL 0,000 8,0009,100 26,4009,30062081

SAURA BARNERÀ, ARLETH 7,300 9,5009,100 34,7008,80061943

29,600 22,300 28,600 28,100

15 CGA Hospitalet A 104,100
BELTRAN LOPEZ, ONA 8,000 8,7009,800 34,5008,00061908

POPA , ALEXANDRINA 7,200 9,3009,500 35,4009,40059803

RIVAS MUÑOZ, VALENTINA 9,000 5,00010,700 34,2009,50061910

30,000 24,200 23,000 26,900

16 C Artística Tarragona A 95,500
GUTIÉRREZ CALLEJÓN, CALA 8,300 9,1009,800 36,1008,90061869

HIDALGO SANCHEZ, CANDELA 4,400 7,4009,900 30,4008,70061897

MARCH EGOSCOZABAL, LAIA 4,800 6,40010,000 29,0007,80061831

29,700 17,500 22,900 25,400

17 C Artística Tarragona B 95,100
ANGUITA CARMONA, NOA 8,000 6,10010,100 33,3009,10061983

GUTIÉRREZ MARCOS, NOA 6,000 7,40010,200 32,0008,40061826

SCHINS RODRÍGUEZ, NOA 5,900 6,5009,400 29,8008,00061873

29,700 19,900 20,000 25,500

18 CG Sant Andreu B 85,500
AGUADO , NORA 4,500 5,00010,100 27,5007,90061689

DOMENECH , EMMA 5,500 5,10010,000 28,8008,20061677

VILLANUEVA , VERA 6,700 5,7009,000 29,2007,80061676

29,100 16,700 15,800 23,900
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4P

1 CG VILANOVA A 122,200
GRABOWSKA , ARIANA 10,200 8,30011,100 38,4008,80061557

MAZZEO MINGUELL, GRETA 11,000 8,30011,200 39,5009,00057503

SANTOS MENGUAL, CHLOE 10,900 10,40011,000 41,9009,60057158

VIADEL HURTADO, ABRIL 10,300 9,20010,400 40,10010,20057439

33,300 32,200 27,900 28,800

2 CG Terrassa A 121,900
ARROYO MUÑOZ, LEYRE 10,800 9,60010,800 41,70010,50054671

NO BLASCO, CAROLINA 10,900 8,10010,900 40,40010,50055240

SATORRAS CALLEJAS, ONA 10,600 8,70010,500 39,80010,00059923

32,200 32,300 26,400 31,000

3 AGA Vilassar A 115,200
GIMENEZ COTO, VALENTINA 7,200 8,3009,800 34,4009,10061465

GONÇALVES CUERVO, KENYA 10,200 8,70010,500 38,8009,40057089

MONTANYÀ BRIONES, AINA 9,800 8,4009,900 37,6009,50057005

RUBIO CUSSÓ, AINA 9,400 8,90011,100 38,8009,40059419

31,500 29,400 26,000 28,300

4 AEG Olot A 110,300
BASSOLS FERRER, ÒNIA 9,800 6,30010,100 35,6009,40057256

COMALADA MARTÍNEZ, IONA 10,300 8,0000,000 28,0009,70057259

DINESCU , AINHOA MARIA 8,700 5,5009,600 33,1009,30057263

HERNÁNDEZ AHUMADA, AN 7,900 5,90010,100 33,4009,50057262

LINARES SABIDO, MARTINA 8,200 7,00011,200 36,0009,60057260

31,400 28,800 21,300 28,800
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G

Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

1 CGE Les Moreres A 120,900
GONZÁLEZ CORRAL, CLARA 10,200 9,00010,700 39,8009,90056008

GRACIA MUÑOZ, SOFÍA 9,300 7,90010,400 37,0009,40059370

PEREZ MORENO, VALERIA 10,700 9,20011,100 40,8009,80054837

RECASENS NAVEL, LUCIA 10,700 9,80010,400 40,1009,20057581

32,200 31,600 28,000 29,100

2 CG Vic A 120,400
CALM PARAREDA, NILUH 11,200 9,40011,000 41,2009,60053993

GUERRERO AZAUSTRE, CHLOE 9,300 10,3009,900 39,60010,10052510

ROCA HUESO, JOANA 8,900 6,1009,100 33,5009,40055856

SAEZ MARCO, LARA 10,200 6,40010,100 35,9009,20054507

TRIOLA GROSS, CLAUDIA 9,600 9,6009,700 38,2009,30052406

31,000 31,000 29,300 29,100

3 Sabadell GC A 118,300
ALCAINA DIAGO, ARLET 10,200 8,50010,400 39,50010,40057094

CAZORLA CALERO, ADRIANA 10,500 7,80010,800 39,0009,90057112

GAVILÀN LORENTE, ONA 9,400 8,80010,000 38,1009,90057136

RISTOL CORDEIRO, CHLOE 9,300 8,8009,900 38,10010,10057128

ZAPATA MONTMANY, BERTA 9,600 8,00010,300 37,7009,80054868

31,500 30,300 26,100 30,400

4 CG Mataro A 117,300
ESPUCHE LORENTE, AINA 10,200 10,30010,600 41,20010,10057151

MORA GOMES, ANDREA JINNETT 9,700 9,10010,300 39,20010,10055049

VILLAR ANDREU, IZÍAR 9,900 9,4007,400 36,90010,20057004

28,300 29,800 28,800 30,400

5 CG EGIBA B 115,300
ABRUTSKY VILARO, AINA 11,000 9,10010,700 40,6009,80048831

ABRUTSKY VILARO, IVET 10,000 7,60010,300 38,10010,20048830
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Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

VERA SUBIRANA, EMMA 9,300 8,00010,000 36,6009,30052109

31,000 30,300 24,700 29,300

6 C Regina Carmeli A 115,200
ALBA LÓPEZ, MARIA 10,000 9,0009,900 39,00010,10059313

BERMEJO HOYO, ALMA 10,500 6,4009,700 37,00010,40057617

ESTEBAN LOMA, ALMA 10,500 7,9009,700 37,6009,50057619

SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, LAURA 9,900 7,7009,500 36,6009,50059312

YEPEZ BOSCH, ARIA 10,200 7,4009,600 36,8009,60059315

29,300 31,200 24,600 30,100

7 CG Terrassa A 114,300
AGUILAR MERCADE, ARES 10,300 7,9009,800 37,2009,20061155

DIAZ VEGA, ISABELLA AYLIN 10,400 9,20010,100 39,90010,20057080

NO BLASCO, VERONICA 10,100 8,4009,100 37,2009,60055241

29,000 30,800 25,500 29,000

8 CG Terrassa B 113,600
CARRERAS MIRO, ALDA 9,300 8,8009,500 37,0009,40057652

PUIGMARTI ACOSTA, ELIA 10,800 9,30010,000 40,10010,00059294

VENCESLAO CIMA, BRUNA 9,000 8,4009,400 36,5009,70059295

28,900 29,100 26,500 29,100

9 CG EGIBA A 113,300
CACHON CULEBRAS, AINET 9,600 8,70010,500 38,6009,80059117

COLOMER ARTIGAS, CARLA 9,300 8,60010,400 38,30010,00051907

MARSOL ALBACETE, ONA 9,600 6,60010,200 36,40010,00056145

31,100 28,500 23,900 29,800

10 CGA Hospitalet A 112,700
BEN HAZEM EL AISSAOUI, HANAA 10,700 5,20010,200 35,6009,50061853

MONTAÑO GUERRERO, BRAYLIN CHONTEL 8,200 9,5009,800 36,9009,40057422
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Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

SÁNCHEZ PONS, ARIADNA 9,800 7,4009,600 35,9009,10057418

SERRANO GALLO, LARA 7,100 9,0008,900 34,6009,60055319

29,600 28,700 25,900 28,500

11 Martorell GC A 111,300
ARFAJI BOUNOUADAR, LINA 10,000 7,10010,000 36,3009,20057858

ARIAS BOVE, MARTINA 9,800 8,2009,800 37,5009,70055200

GRAU VICIOSO, VINYET 9,400 7,2009,300 35,4009,50057258

NAVARRO AYALA, SONIA ANTONELLA 9,300 8,8008,900 36,6009,60062037

29,100 29,200 24,200 28,800

12 CG Osona A 111,100
FLORIDO RUIZ, GAL.LA 9,600 8,6009,900 37,3009,20054583

MARIN MEY, NAYARA 8,700 8,3009,600 36,60010,00058406

ROURA GUINART, ÈLIA 8,000 7,2000,000 24,1008,90055994

SARMIENTO RICARDO, ELENA 7,500 7,4009,100 33,3009,30060271

SERRA GIRONA, NORA 9,700 7,10010,300 36,8009,70056454

29,800 28,000 24,300 29,000

12 Salt GC A 111,100
FIGUERAS BAENA, CLAUDIA 10,700 8,4009,100 37,3009,10059406

PRADAS BLAZQUEZ, ONA 10,100 7,8009,700 37,1009,50054944

VIZCAINO CLOTAS, CLAUDIA 9,300 7,40010,200 36,7009,80055279

29,000 30,100 23,600 28,400

14 Sabarca GC A 107,500
GALCERAN DALMAU, CLARA 8,500 8,0008,200 34,1009,40055109

MIRÓN RODRÍGUEZ, VALERIA 9,900 9,0009,900 38,6009,80059390

POLA LOZANO, JULIA 7,200 9,2009,200 34,8009,20061451

27,300 25,600 26,200 28,400

15 CG Sant Boi A 105,400
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ELIAS IGLESIAS, EMMA 9,800 9,0009,800 38,4009,80059538

FONTIVEROS LOPEZ, DANIELA 8,700 7,4009,100 34,1008,90059537

INFANTE RUCIAN, AITANA 8,200 6,0009,700 32,9009,00059869

28,600 26,700 22,400 27,700

16 GAER A 100,500
CASAS NAVARRETE, PAULA 8,100 4,4009,000 31,4009,90054287

CORBALÁN CAPEL, AROA 9,200 6,20010,100 35,2009,70052445

FRESNO RODRÍGUEZ, MARTINA 8,600 6,7009,500 33,9009,10051965

28,600 25,900 17,300 28,700

17 CE Sants Gimnastic A 96,000
DIMAS BARRIOS, MAITE 8,800 7,9009,100 34,6008,80061773

EL AFIA FABREGADA, DUNIA 5,100 7,3009,100 30,2008,70059970

GEORGES VICENTE, ALBA 7,700 5,8008,800 31,2008,90061774

VASQUEZ ARANGUREN, JULIETTA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00059959

27,000 21,600 21,000 26,400
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B4G

1 C Regina Carmeli A 123,300
BOSCH CARVAJAL, DANIELA 11,000 10,10010,900 41,6009,60053214

GARCIA MARTIN, DANIELA 10,500 7,50011,500 39,50010,00057078

GARCÍA VALDERRAMA, PAULA 10,200 9,70011,000 40,4009,50058138

PEREZ RODRÍGUEZ, AINHOA ALEJANDRA 11,100 6,60010,500 38,60010,40058139

33,400 32,600 27,300 30,000

2 CGA Hospitalet A 121,300
ATIENZA PRIETO, DUNIA 10,000 10,20010,400 40,2009,60055080

BOIERO GORRÍN, ANABELLA 7,800 9,70010,400 35,8007,90061543

MARTINEZ GÁMEZ, DANIELLA 9,600 10,00011,200 39,7008,90061816

TORRES ROSCO, AFRICA 10,100 8,70010,000 37,4008,60059804

WANG , CHENGXUAN 9,300 8,60011,200 39,50010,40061842

32,800 29,700 29,900 28,900

3 CE Salle Gracia A 121,000
ALONSO OBREGON, VALERIA 9,400 10,10010,900 40,2009,80060154

FRESNO MARTIN, MARIA 9,700 10,10010,500 39,9009,60054210

HEREDIA GONZÁLEZ, EMMA 9,400 9,80011,300 39,7009,20057628

PITIC MARTINEZ, ALLEGRA ELENA 9,900 9,90010,800 39,7009,10055103

SAULA ARANDA, AINA 9,600 9,20010,400 38,5009,30061507

33,000 29,200 30,100 28,700

4 CG Mataro A 120,200
ALBA LÓPEZ, ALANNA 0,000 0,00010,000 10,0000,00057328

BOIRO MARTÍNEZ, CIARA 9,100 9,30011,400 39,90010,10057212

MESSEGUER FAYOS, NAROA 10,800 9,50010,900 40,6009,40054850

PÉREZ GUTIÉRREZ, BERTA 9,600 9,40010,700 39,70010,00057331

33,000 29,500 28,200 29,500

5 AEG Olot B 119,900
DALMAU DOMENECH, JUDIT 9,900 8,30010,100 38,0009,70055061
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OLMEDILLA PRADO, AVRIL 10,200 8,70010,200 39,0009,90055057

SOLDEVILA ROURA, ONA 9,600 9,20011,200 38,2008,20055063

ZAPATA FABREGA, FIONA 10,100 10,10010,900 40,9009,80059647

32,300 30,200 28,000 29,400

6 AGA Vilassar A 119,600
CORRAL DIAZ, LUA 9,400 7,9009,900 36,7009,50055759

GARCIA GARCIA, AITANA 9,100 9,9009,900 39,00010,10061373

GIMENEZ COTO, CLAUDIA 9,400 8,80010,100 37,9009,60061467

PASCA HERNANDEZ, IRENE 11,100 7,50010,600 38,8009,60054851

PERET CASADEVALL, CLAUDIA 10,400 9,50010,500 39,1008,70062040

31,200 30,900 28,200 29,300

7 CG Lleida A 119,500
AVILES DONAIRE, CARLA 9,600 8,90010,500 38,5009,50055018

BERENGUEL MORE, NAYA 10,300 8,40011,300 39,0009,00059659

GALITO BLANCO, INGRID 9,300 9,40011,000 39,2009,50057925

SOLE HERNANDEZ, MARA 10,200 9,50011,300 39,9008,90057930

33,600 30,100 27,800 28,000

8 CG Osona A 117,600
CASEDELLA LINARES, MARTINA 8,800 9,9009,900 38,2009,60053717

COSSIO TUBERT, NOA 9,900 6,8009,900 36,4009,80058958

NUÑEZ CASAS, ABRIL 8,400 10,00010,200 39,10010,50053360

PICART PAGES, HELENA 7,200 8,50010,100 34,2008,40054582

VEGAS ALBELLA, ENNIA 8,900 9,70010,200 38,1009,30054581

30,500 27,600 29,600 29,900

9 CE SPLIT GYM A 116,400
CASTRILLO BAJONA, CYNTHIA 9,700 9,80011,000 40,50010,00048754

MAS NAVARRO, AINET 9,100 9,3009,900 37,3009,00049764

VALLRIBERA ROJO, BRUNA 8,800 9,60011,100 38,5009,00049722
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VELASCO MARQUEZ, NORA 8,900 7,8009,300 35,0009,00055193

32,000 27,700 28,700 28,000

10 Sabarca GC A 116,200
COS GUARNIDO, AVRIL 9,100 8,40010,400 37,1009,20057591

DIAZ ESTEVEZ, CLAUDIA 9,800 9,30010,900 39,9009,90057592

VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS, NIRIT 9,700 8,60010,600 39,20010,30057593

31,900 28,600 26,300 29,400

11 CG Sant Boi A 116,000
ALCAIDE SANCHEZ, BARBARA 9,400 9,90010,400 39,5009,80052681

CARBALLO MURILLO, VEGA 8,600 7,9009,300 35,0009,20055386

DE CILLIS , SOFIA 10,900 10,10010,300 40,5009,20062091

RODRIGUEZ TOMICO, MARTINA 8,600 7,20010,200 35,3009,30055468

30,900 28,900 27,900 28,300

12 AE Sta Eulalia A 116,000
FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, MARIA 9,100 9,90010,600 38,5008,90052675

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ELSA 10,000 7,6009,500 35,7008,60054842

GRANADOS BORRELL, NOA 9,800 8,20011,400 39,1009,70057201

MENDOZA BRITO, SOFIA 9,100 7,60010,000 36,1009,40059301

SALES FREIXZ, EMMA 9,600 8,10010,400 36,9008,80057203

32,400 29,400 26,200 28,000

13 Gracia GC A 115,800
BARBUDO , ONA 10,700 9,90011,400 41,4009,40058638

LÁZARO TRISTAN, ÍTACA 10,500 7,00010,400 36,2008,30060169

RUIZ TOMÁS, NORA 8,900 9,10011,000 38,2009,20056406

32,800 30,100 26,000 26,900

14 CG FEDAC Lleida A 115,600
NUÑO VALLÈS, ARAN 8,900 7,90010,500 37,1009,80055332
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SANCHEZ MONSÓ, LOLA 9,200 9,10011,200 38,8009,30052971

TRILLO ARTAL, ALBA 9,700 10,10010,800 39,7009,10052960

32,500 27,800 27,100 28,200

15 Wolf CG A 115,600
ANGUITA MOLINA, ANDREA 9,900 10,00010,300 39,5009,30053100

FERNANDEZ FIGUEROA, CLOE 9,300 8,80010,700 38,0009,20055256

MATA VILLASOL, GISELE 9,700 8,00010,800 38,1009,60055172

31,800 28,900 26,800 28,100

16 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 115,100
CARDENAL PÉREZ, IVETTE 9,300 9,20010,200 37,5008,80059515

CRUZ CREUS, BERTA 9,400 8,6009,400 36,7009,30058071

HERNÁNDEZ PALLARÈS, MARIA 9,000 9,20011,500 40,20010,50059557

RUZAFA RAJA, SOFIA 8,000 8,70010,000 34,8008,10059593

SERRA CARBONELL, CLARA 7,900 7,3009,600 31,8007,00062002

31,700 27,700 27,100 28,600

17 Training Guinardo A 113,700
FABBI , ELISABETTA 10,200 9,0009,700 38,7009,80059329

MARTI COMPES, ELIA 9,300 8,1009,100 35,8009,30059326

MONJE BALAGUÉ, NEREA 9,200 8,70011,200 39,20010,10059328

30,000 28,700 25,800 29,200

18 Club Nou Art A 113,300
GARCIA MORALES, ABRIL 8,400 7,1009,100 33,6009,00059871

GUARCH CASTELLS, ARLET 9,300 9,00010,200 37,5009,00057744

LOPEZ ALONSO, BERTA 9,600 10,30010,500 39,7009,30057745

PUERTO ROSELLÓ, PAULA 9,100 7,4009,800 36,1009,80057653

30,500 28,000 26,700 28,100

19 La Mina Gervasio Deferr A 113,000
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G

Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4G

AMADOR AMAYA, LEIRE 9,000 8,6009,900 36,8009,30055452

MALDONADO ANTON, AINA 8,700 5,8009,000 32,9009,40062118

PELAEZ ROMÀN, EIRE 9,300 9,0009,800 36,8008,70062119

SEGURA HURTADO, NAIARA 9,100 10,2009,700 38,5009,50062120

VAN SOEST , STEPHANIE 8,200 8,8009,100 34,7008,60062130

29,400 27,400 28,000 28,200

20 CG Terrassa A 112,900
CHARLES ORTEGA, MARTA 9,700 9,5008,900 38,0009,90059692

GARCIA GARCIA, ALEXANDRA 9,800 7,20010,000 37,10010,10057098

HERNANDEZ PIQUÉ, ARIADNA 9,900 8,30010,100 37,8009,50061477

29,000 29,400 25,000 29,500

21 CE Salle Gracia B 110,800
GUICHARDAZ MONZÓN, CHLOÉ 9,400 8,7009,900 37,7009,70057493

MONGUIÓ REIN, PAULA 8,600 8,60010,800 37,6009,60059377

MORARIU , MARIA VANESA 8,400 7,4009,900 35,5009,80055666

30,600 26,400 24,700 29,100

22 Sabadell GC A 110,700
ALBARRACIN HERNANDEZ, TANIT 8,100 9,00010,200 36,7009,40059850

CASTELLANOS MÁRQUEZ, DANIELA 9,300 9,30010,300 38,6009,70059852

FIGUEROLA ARMENGOL, JANA 8,900 8,20010,700 35,4007,60061352

31,200 26,300 26,500 26,700

23 GAER A 108,900
CABRERA MORENO, IRENE 8,400 7,5009,600 34,6009,10050806

MEDINA LOPEZ, ADRIANA 9,300 5,50010,500 32,9007,60048802

ROURA CABEZAS, ARIADNA 10,100 8,2009,600 35,8007,90054393

SELFA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 7,900 9,1009,800 36,2009,40050792

29,900 27,800 24,800 26,400
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B4G

24 CG Terrassa B 108,300
ALBERT MORENO, JANA 8,700 6,8009,900 33,7008,30059690

ELIAS DIAZ, JULIA 9,500 9,5009,500 37,9009,40052890

FERRERO LACASA, IVET 9,500 9,1009,100 36,7009,00052882

28,500 27,700 25,400 26,700

25 CG Esparreguera A 107,200
HUCH GARCIA, GLORIA 6,900 5,8009,700 28,8006,40062033

SANTIAGO ANGUITA, AINA 9,400 9,20011,100 39,6009,90046001

VAZQUEZ VIVES, IRIA 9,800 9,8009,900 38,8009,30041463

30,700 26,100 24,800 25,600

26 AE Sta Eulalia B 106,600
BERHOUET SAURA, MARIA 8,300 8,80010,000 35,9008,80057202

GARCIA MIRA, EMMA 8,700 9,0009,400 36,1009,00057199

LACRUZ CATALAN, LAURA 6,900 9,0009,800 34,6008,90061585

29,200 23,900 26,800 26,700

27 AE St Vicenç Montalt B 106,600
DE CLASCÀ ROQUET, ARLET 8,900 9,40011,500 38,8009,00058068

GARCIA TAULER, LYS 7,700 8,2009,200 34,3009,20059591

GÓMEZ LUQUE, CARLA 5,500 7,5008,900 28,7006,80059564

LOPEZ GROLLEAU, LISA 6,100 8,60010,700 33,5008,10061998

31,400 22,700 26,200 26,300

28 AEG Olot A 103,800
DE RIBOT TRESSERRA, ARIANNA 9,400 5,50011,300 35,1008,90056456

LUQUE VILA, ARLET 8,300 7,50010,000 34,0008,20059650

MARTÍ PÁEZ, CARLA 8,300 8,3009,100 34,7009,00059579

30,400 26,000 21,300 26,100
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G

Pavelló de Sant Jaume d'Enveja7 i 8 de febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5P

1 Wolf CG A 117,900
ARANDA BENAVENTE, MARIA 9,200 8,30011,100 38,5009,90055173

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, ONA 10,300 7,20010,900 38,0009,60059937

SANTOS ROMAN, PAULA 9,700 9,30010,900 39,2009,30057867

SOJO FIGUERAS, MARTINA 6,400 9,00010,800 35,9009,70053705

32,900 29,200 26,600 29,200

2 CE Salle Gracia A 117,700
APATI , ALIZ 9,800 7,20011,000 37,9009,90053926

BELLIDO MATEU, VERA 9,900 8,60010,800 39,0009,70059548

CIFUENTES ZAPATA, EMILY 9,600 8,20010,800 38,3009,70056459

GOUPTA GOYAL, KAIRA 10,400 8,80010,800 39,6009,60059526

JEREZ MOMBLÁN, DANIELA 9,400 6,40010,900 36,0009,30057494

32,700 30,100 25,600 29,300

3 AEG Baix Penedes A 116,100
ARGERICH ROJO, NAIRA 9,800 5,60010,700 36,0009,90057314

REBAZA ARIAS, SOFIA 8,600 8,30010,600 37,1009,60061727

SANTIRSO AGUILERA, EMMA 9,000 8,20011,000 38,0009,80061517

VENTURA PALAU, CARLOTA 10,100 8,20010,800 39,40010,30059887

32,500 28,900 24,700 30,000

4 Salt GC A 115,800
ORTIZ MOLINA, NOA 8,500 9,80011,000 39,1009,80052841

PORTELL PUIG, ONA 9,900 7,70011,000 38,80010,20052756

SABATER URIBARRI, PAULA 8,900 7,90010,900 37,90010,20057125

32,900 27,300 25,400 30,200

5 GAER A 111,900
ANTÓN GONZÁLEZ, JÚLIA 9,500 8,50010,500 38,3009,80050837

MILLAN MARTINEZ, JULIA 7,100 5,90010,700 33,0009,30060389

MORENO LOPEZ, MAR 9,400 7,70010,800 37,4009,50052310
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B5P

MORENO LÓPEZ, ONA 8,200 7,50010,700 35,2008,80052269

NOVO ZURITA, MIA 7,700 7,60010,200 35,0009,50054225

32,200 27,100 23,800 28,800

6 AE Pasifae A 104,400
MONJE CHAMIZO, LUCIA 9,800 5,70011,000 35,7009,20058105

SANTIAGO MARTÍ, NOA 8,600 6,00010,100 32,9008,20058107

SERRANOS GARCIA, MIA 8,300 7,60011,100 35,8008,80058108

32,200 26,700 19,300 26,200

7 CN Granollers A 94,700
GARCÍA BARRET, INDIGO AZUCENA 6,900 4,90010,300 30,1008,00054001

IRURTIA ANDRADE, ARLET 8,800 5,10010,100 33,3009,30059114

OLIVERES FERNANDEZ, ELNA 7,000 5,20010,700 31,3008,40056061

31,100 22,700 15,200 25,700

8 CGA Hospitalet 36,600
BENHAMMOU BERTUOLA, LEYLA 9,100 6,30011,200 36,60010,00059963

11,200 9,100 6,300 10,000

9 CG Sant Boi 36,200
CASADO MOYA, NAYALA 7,900 7,80011,000 36,2009,50055385

11,000 7,900 7,800 9,500
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1 CG Terrassa A 124,600
BERNILS POSADA, AINA 10,300 8,40011,500 40,0009,80054658

ESTEVE GASSET, CLARA 9,700 9,40010,900 39,4009,40057102

HERNANDEZ LECINA, DANIELA 10,600 7,20010,600 38,40010,00057079

PEREZ LOPEZ, JULIA 9,700 9,60011,000 39,8009,50052817

SALMERON MOLINA, IVET 10,800 9,70011,600 42,40010,30052819

34,100 31,700 28,700 30,100

2 CG Vic A 124,300
BRACHS BISBAL, ALBA 9,000 9,30011,600 39,8009,90055067

DIBS DAUD BELTRAN, NOA 9,300 9,00011,100 39,1009,70049006

MARMOL FREIXANET, ADRIANA 10,000 9,90011,700 41,2009,60041596

MORATO RABASSA, AINA 9,900 9,80011,400 41,0009,90054520

SALA SERRA, ARIADNA 10,400 8,80011,900 41,10010,00051341

35,200 30,300 29,000 29,800

3 Gracia GC A 122,600
FLORES CAROD, LAIA 10,000 9,80011,500 40,7009,40055930

GARRIDO RUIZ, TANIT 10,400 9,10011,800 41,1009,80058840

VELLVÉ DÍAZ, NEREA 10,100 9,20011,700 40,8009,80054169

35,000 30,500 28,100 29,000

4 Salt GC A 121,900
BORONAT GARCIA, MARIONA 9,900 8,10011,500 39,0009,50054909

GARRIGA DURAN, ALEX 9,700 7,40011,600 36,5007,80052855

LUCENA JIMENEZ, IRIA 9,600 9,50011,900 40,6009,60051375

MARQUEZ REDONDO, ELIA 10,000 7,90011,300 38,9009,70052754

MATÓ XIFRA, BETH 9,800 10,00011,800 41,60010,00052753

35,300 29,700 27,600 29,300

5 CG Osona A 120,300
COSTA DURAN, AINET 10,400 7,80011,500 39,1009,40056149
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i a 1Fase Edat Escolar D4G
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5M

CUGURA ARIMANY, JULIA 10,500 8,10011,800 39,9009,50053362

FREIXA PEIX, BRUNA 11,000 9,10011,200 41,30010,00053376

34,500 31,900 25,000 28,900

6 CG EGIBA A 120,000
CASALS CORRERO, AINA 10,000 9,10011,000 39,9009,80048192

GRAU SERRA, JORDINA 9,200 9,30011,600 40,10010,00048751

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JULIA 9,000 8,50011,400 38,7009,80051732

OBIOLS PONKRATOVA, MILENA 9,600 9,10011,100 39,4009,60048922

34,100 28,800 27,500 29,600

7 CG Molins de Rei B 119,100
CALVET BOIXET, ALANA 9,400 7,7009,900 37,00010,00057597

CASANOVA RICART, ONA 9,700 9,20010,900 39,3009,50057451

CERRADA PEÑALVER, ABRIL 9,700 9,60010,800 39,2009,10054960

ROCA PARAREDA, AHINARA 9,000 9,30011,100 39,3009,90052964

32,800 28,800 28,100 29,400

8 CG VILANOVA A 119,000
FERREIRA ORTEGA, CHLOE 10,400 8,40011,500 37,9007,60055560

GARCIA CANTALAPIEDRA, ANNA 10,300 6,50011,900 37,9009,20057474

MAZZEO MINGUELL, IRENE 9,700 6,30010,800 33,7006,90054901

SANCHEZ LECLERCQ, GIULIA 9,300 8,40011,600 39,2009,90059424

SANCHEZ LECLERCQ, MANUELA 10,500 7,70011,500 38,9009,20059423

35,000 31,200 24,500 28,300

9 CG Mataro A 117,900
CAMPS DE CIRIA, MARTINA 10,600 10,50011,700 42,7009,90054997

MARTIN TORRALBA, JANA 7,400 7,90010,500 35,2009,40054986

MORAGAS MUÑOZ, BETH 8,400 7,1000,000 24,6009,10057003

PEDRET ROVIRA, NURIA 9,000 8,80011,500 39,0009,70054998

RUZ MONTESINOS, LUCÍA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,00057169
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33,700 28,000 27,200 29,000

10 CGE Les Moreres A 117,200
BLANCO-CHATAING RODRIGUEZ, SOPHIA 8,900 7,20010,500 36,4009,80051336

NAVARRO MORENO, MIA 9,700 9,80011,600 41,0009,90051060

RIBALTA OLLÉ, ALBA 9,000 7,60011,000 37,0009,40057586

RIBALTA OLLÉ, CLARA 9,700 8,70010,500 38,8009,90057588

33,100 28,400 26,100 29,600

11 CG Lleida A 116,300
CABALLERO CARBELO, DANIELA 9,400 7,40010,700 37,0009,50054950

ORREGO MUÑOZ, AINARA SOFIA 9,500 8,60011,800 39,5009,60059666

PUIG-GROS VIDAL, ARES 9,900 9,10011,600 39,8009,20055125

34,100 28,800 25,100 28,300

12 Sabadell GC A 116,200
CRISOSTOMO BATTIKH, NUR 9,000 9,30011,500 39,2009,40059854

ROMAN BARRERA, VEGA 9,300 7,50011,300 37,8009,70059849

SOLDEVILLA ESPEJO, CLAUDIA 9,400 8,70011,200 39,2009,90057191

34,000 27,700 25,500 29,000

13 CE Salle Gracia A 116,000
ANDRÉS BOTE, EMMA 9,700 7,60010,500 36,8009,00054803

BELLIDO MATEU, IRENE 8,400 8,40011,200 37,1009,10057308

BERNAL RUIZ, VERA 9,700 8,50011,500 39,3009,60057467

MALLART DE PABLO, CARLOTA 8,500 7,50010,900 36,4009,50057502

NOWOSIELSKA , POLA 8,900 8,90010,300 37,3009,20053021

33,600 28,300 25,800 28,300

14 Gracia GC B 115,800
CHARLES MATAS, NORA 9,300 8,10011,600 38,3009,30060797

GARCÍA PRADO, ESTER 9,900 7,90011,600 39,1009,70054654
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SATORRA SERRA, ONA 10,000 7,20011,600 38,4009,60054067

34,800 29,200 23,200 28,600

15 C Regina Carmeli A 115,800
FERRERAS LORENZO, EMMA 10,400 8,60010,700 39,1009,40053220

GARCÍA VALDERRAMA, ALICIA 9,400 6,30011,200 36,2009,30055370

HERRERO MARTÍNEZ, ÉRIKA 10,100 0,00010,800 20,9000,00053217

MEDINA GONZALEZ, IRENE 9,600 9,20011,100 39,7009,80053216

33,100 30,100 24,100 28,500

16 CG Olesa A 114,700
GALVEZ YESTE, JUDITH 6,300 8,20010,800 34,5009,20048432

MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ, JARA 8,100 7,30010,500 35,6009,70048883

NEVOT CAMPOS, ADA 9,600 5,40011,300 35,6009,30040059

PERIZ FONSECA, SELENE 8,300 8,2009,900 36,1009,70055423

SANCHEZ ANGLADA, MARTINA 8,400 9,60011,100 38,9009,80046038

33,200 26,300 26,000 29,200

17 Sabarca GC A 114,600
RUIZ SIERRA, ELSA 9,400 6,60011,000 36,1009,10055026

SÀBAT GARCIA, CARLA 9,300 6,50011,100 36,3009,40059836

SORS LOZANO, PAULA 9,900 9,80011,000 40,6009,90052679

ZUMAQUERO HABA, NOA 9,000 7,6000,000 26,2009,60059827

33,100 28,600 24,000 28,900

18 Abrera GC A 114,400
ALONSO CANO, MARTINA 8,900 5,60011,200 35,0009,30055151

BORREGUERO ÁLVAREZ, DANIELA 9,800 3,90011,000 33,9009,20049516

GÁZQUEZ CARBALLAR, VERA 0,000 6,40011,300 27,0009,30055150

LAZO COB , AINA 10,000 9,50011,400 40,4009,50051142

SANCHEZ BERTOLIN, ARLET 9,200 7,20010,800 36,8009,60053210

33,900 29,000 23,100 28,400
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19 CGA Porqueres A 114,100
HERNANDEZ FONT, JÚLIA 8,000 3,90011,400 32,4009,10054984

LOPEZ VIDO, AMELIA 9,000 8,10011,600 38,3009,60052728

LOZANO MOYA, BETH 8,300 8,70010,900 36,5008,60054985

MARTIN PETERS, CLOE 9,000 8,50011,100 37,9009,30059489

RODRIGUEZ SAUBI, CARLA 8,500 7,00011,300 35,5008,70052700

34,300 26,500 25,300 28,000

20 CG Molins de Rei A 113,600
ORRIT VIDAL, EMMA 9,800 7,90011,200 38,3009,40054922

ROCA GONZALEZ, ÈLIA 9,400 8,30010,900 37,9009,30052620

RODRÍGUEZ ROCH, ANDREA 8,100 8,50011,200 37,4009,60052963

33,300 27,300 24,700 28,300

21 CG Terrassa B 111,400
BENAIGES FERRAGUT, MARINA 8,400 8,00011,300 37,0009,30059281

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ERIKA 9,800 8,20011,400 37,6008,20057103

PEÑA JIMENEZ, LEYRE 9,500 7,50010,900 36,8008,90051316

33,600 27,700 23,700 26,400

22 CGA Hospitalet A 111,300
ADAN FERNANDEZ, VALERIA 8,000 9,00010,900 36,5008,60050604

BENTALEB LOBITO, SORAYA 9,100 8,20010,400 35,6007,90057519

PEIDRÓ PATÓN, CÈLIA 9,300 2,90011,100 32,5009,20061815

PEREZ MORENO, ALBA 9,500 6,40011,300 35,9008,70052716

33,300 27,900 23,600 26,500

23 CG Vic B 109,900
CASADEVALL ESTRENJER, NARA 7,100 7,30010,700 33,6008,50046484

COLL VIÑAS, LAIA 8,400 9,6008,200 36,20010,00060674

DOMENECH RODRIGUEZ, ISONA 7,800 6,50010,500 32,4007,60050664

VERDAGUER PARAREDA, BETLEM 10,000 5,90010,900 36,5009,70052048
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32,100 26,200 23,400 28,200

24 CG EGIBA B 109,400
CAMBRONERO MORENO, CARLA 8,900 9,20011,300 38,8009,40046173

GAMISANS SERRA, GINA 9,000 8,20011,400 37,7009,10050107

OCAMPO TERRERO, ALBA 6,400 6,9009,700 32,9009,90058748

32,400 24,300 24,300 28,400

25 CE SPLIT GYM A 109,300
ALTARRIBA BONIQUET, NINA 8,900 7,30011,000 37,1009,90055188

GARRIGASAIT DELGADO, ABRIL 7,200 7,90010,500 33,4007,80055255

MARTINEZ ESPAÑOL, ABRIL 8,300 6,70010,200 34,8009,60052974

MILLAN MARTINEZ, CIARA 8,800 5,00010,600 34,2009,80057235

32,100 26,000 21,900 29,300

26 CG Barcelona A 107,200
CICCARELLI DOMENECH, JANA 9,800 8,00011,100 38,3009,40053399

LAFORTUNE TAPIA, ELENA 8,700 5,40011,600 34,7009,00056304

MUNCUNILL , CARLOTA 8,400 6,40010,300 34,2009,10060537

33,000 26,900 19,800 27,500

27 Unique Gymnastics Gava A 106,400
CURULLA BARRIONUEVO, PAULA 8,700 5,90011,700 35,5009,20053028

PETIT MURILLO, NOA 8,700 5,70011,200 34,9009,30057408

SANCHEZ HIDALGO, LEIRE 9,500 5,40011,600 36,0009,50053175

34,500 26,900 17,000 28,000

28 GAER A 105,500
FERNÁNDEZ LLAMAS, AINA 7,800 7,80010,400 35,7009,70054035

LOPEZ BLANCO, MIA 7,300 7,40011,300 35,1009,10056133

TORTOSA MUÑOZ, NAYARA 8,700 7,50010,000 34,7008,50055648

31,700 23,800 22,700 27,300
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29 CE Sants Gimnastic A 97,200
GODOI GRANERO, NICOLE 8,200 6,40010,200 33,4008,60059962

GUIJARRO PINOTTI, CARLA 7,400 5,70011,000 33,1009,00059967

SORIANO ECIJA, LAIA 7,000 5,90010,300 30,7007,50059964

31,500 22,600 18,000 25,100
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1 CE Salle Gracia A 121,400
ALONSO OBREGON, ADRIANA 9,800 8,90010,600 39,0009,70054826

ESPINOSA GONZALEZ, ENORA 10,500 10,00010,700 41,20010,00059520

FARAONE CORBERÁN, VERA 10,100 9,90011,100 40,8009,70052655

SANZ JORDAN, NURIA 9,600 8,10011,000 38,3009,60030928

SCHOENGUT ARNEZ, HELEN DAFNE 9,400 6,20010,500 35,5009,40051366

32,800 30,400 28,800 29,400

2 Martorell GC A 119,100
ESTRUCH BARNET, BRUNA 10,900 7,70010,800 38,7009,30052812

NIETO GARCIA, LAIA 10,300 9,00010,900 40,20010,00049590

RICO PARRILLA, JÚLIA 9,300 4,60010,900 34,3009,50057505

YANG , CHENXIN 10,300 9,20011,000 39,9009,40057784

32,800 31,500 25,900 28,900

3 Anoia CG A 118,800
JORDAN DONCEL, CARLA MARIA 9,600 10,00010,800 40,40010,00042293

LOOS ROSA, AMÉLIE 9,000 8,20011,200 38,70010,30055482

VIVES GARRETA, ARLET 8,700 8,30011,100 38,20010,10050015

WEBB ROLDÁN, INDIA 7,900 9,60010,900 37,6009,20055654

33,200 27,300 27,900 30,400

4 Anoia CG B 118,600
GARCIA REY, AROA 9,400 8,70010,900 39,00010,00047488

GRANADO MUNUERA, CLARA 7,500 8,00010,700 33,1006,90047489

GUITIAN CID, LUA 10,300 9,10010,900 40,80010,50030653

ROSET FORN, ONA 9,300 8,20011,100 38,80010,20053040

32,900 29,000 26,000 30,700

5 CGA Hospitalet A 118,200
ESTELLER GOMEZ, NOA 8,500 7,20011,100 36,2009,40052601

GISCA , SABRINA 9,500 9,50011,000 39,9009,90049968
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B5G

GUALLO VALLS, AINA 10,500 8,80010,700 39,5009,50035740

SANDIUMENGE MASIP, JANA 9,000 6,90010,600 35,8009,30061905

SANNICOLAS GONZALEZ, MARIA 8,500 8,30011,000 37,90010,10059914

33,100 29,000 26,600 29,500

6 Training Guinardo B 117,700
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MAR 8,300 8,70010,400 37,40010,00061459

GIMENEZ GIRONES, EMMA 9,400 8,00010,900 37,1008,80049610

LLARDÉN LLOHAN, ARES 9,600 7,00011,200 37,5009,70061460

PESARESI DUACASTILLA, MARTINA 10,000 6,70011,000 37,3009,60047002

PRATS GARCIA, MARIA 9,400 9,60010,800 37,5007,70054877

33,100 29,000 26,300 29,300

7 Sabadell GC A 116,900
PALAHÍ ESPEJO, GEÒRGIA 9,500 8,40011,100 39,20010,20059848

PEREZ MANZANO, MARIA 8,900 8,40011,000 37,7009,40057142

PINO REDONDO, CARLA 8,600 9,60010,900 39,10010,00051107

VIVES SANCHEZ, LIA 9,400 7,00010,700 36,6009,50055563

33,000 27,800 26,400 29,700

8 CG Olesa A 115,500
AGUSTI LINARES, ONA 9,200 6,40011,000 36,4009,80041067

ESQUERDO VELÁZQUEZ, ANNA 10,200 6,80010,500 37,2009,70054214

GARCIA CASTELLO, JULIA 9,800 9,10010,900 39,3009,50030824

MAÑAS NUÑEZ, JULIA 9,900 7,40010,900 37,9009,70046070

ZAPATA MORA, ABRIL 9,600 7,00011,000 36,9009,30053738

32,900 29,900 23,500 29,200

9 CG Mataro A 115,300
FONSECA MUÑOZ, LIA 9,700 7,60010,800 38,10010,00054996

MONTASELL CASTELLSAGUER, ARLET 8,600 9,10010,200 37,8009,90051692

SANTIAGO MONTEAGUDO, ANNA 9,400 8,90011,100 39,40010,00052632
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B5G

32,100 27,700 25,600 29,900

10 CG Lleida B 115,100
ABILLÁ ALMANSA, MAR 10,100 7,20010,900 38,40010,20057924

CARDENAS GUTIERREZ, NOA 10,100 7,60010,800 37,7009,20054878

MASCARELL GARRIDO, ABRIL 10,100 9,00010,800 39,0009,10057057

32,500 30,300 23,800 28,500

11 CE Salle Gracia B 114,800
BASTÉ ALDECOA, ELSA 10,000 7,70010,800 38,0009,50059713

BLÁZQUEZ ROMAÑÁ, CRISTINA 10,300 8,10010,500 38,90010,00059527

CASAS ESPOT, PAULA 9,400 8,30010,600 37,4009,10054879

GARCIA GILABERT, MIA 9,100 4,90010,700 31,7007,00054833

MAIZO COTTAREL-DEHOS, EVA MARIANNE 9,700 6,90010,500 34,4007,30060003

32,100 30,000 24,100 28,600

12 CG Sant Andreu A 113,700
LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, PAULA 7,900 9,00010,800 37,70010,00049920

MARTÍN MORATA, ZOE 4,800 9,20010,600 34,70010,10049896

MARTÍNEZ OLMO, ARIADNA 8,700 6,80010,500 34,7008,70047593

SÁNCHEZ PELLICER, NOA 7,400 7,10010,500 34,6009,60047597

TARAVILLA GÁMIZ, NOA 7,900 8,90011,000 36,7008,90049898

32,400 24,500 27,100 29,700

13 CE SPLIT GYM A 113,300
CARBALLAR FOIXENCH, ONA 8,500 8,00011,000 36,8009,30036863

ESTRADA AGUILAR, ARLET 6,900 8,70010,500 35,9009,80049760

LARROYA TOVAR, MARTINA 7,200 8,70010,700 36,3009,70049761

VALLRIBERA ROJO, ONA 9,000 9,20010,800 39,00010,00026113

32,500 24,700 26,600 29,500

14 CG Lleida A 112,900
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BELLO BOSCH, DANA 8,800 8,60010,600 37,2009,20059511

JOVE BUJ, ALMA 9,900 9,10011,100 39,5009,40057056

SANZ CANOVAS, AINA 9,500 6,60010,700 36,2009,40059954

32,400 28,200 24,300 28,000

14 Club Nou Art A 112,900
CASAS ANAYA, TEIA 9,300 8,10010,900 37,5009,20036772

MARTINEZ VILANA, LIA 9,600 8,10010,800 37,5009,00053154

OLIVE ROCA, ARLET 8,100 5,70010,900 34,6009,90055474

RODRIGUEZ ZAPATER, EIRA 9,300 7,40010,700 36,8009,40053151

32,600 28,200 23,600 28,500

16 Sabadell GC B 112,700
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, NÍOBE 7,800 7,50010,400 35,5009,80061351

LOPEZ GARCIA, SARA 7,800 8,00010,500 35,5009,20059845

MARCH CASTELLSEGUE, EMMA 8,100 8,10011,200 37,3009,90057139

RIBA AGUT, EDDA 9,600 9,40010,800 39,3009,50041204

32,500 25,500 25,500 29,200

17 Training Guinardo A 112,500
HERRERA BARJAU, JULIA 8,400 7,6008,200 33,6009,40052635

JULIÀ CANO, XENIA 8,300 5,90010,600 35,10010,30052634

MORENO BARRADAS, CLAUDIA 9,500 7,20010,900 37,4009,80052633

PUIG MARCOS, ARAN 8,800 8,10010,300 36,9009,70054990

SANCHEZ SANTOS, JANA 9,500 7,20010,200 36,8009,90057219

31,800 27,800 22,900 30,000

18 GAER A 110,100
FAID CARMONA, ANA LEILA 8,400 9,00010,100 34,4006,90053678

MASSANA PORCUNA, CLARA 9,300 8,10010,600 36,4008,40040755

MULERO SÁNCHEZ, CHLOE 8,300 8,10010,900 36,3009,00052280

PRADOS GARCÍA, LAURA 8,500 7,30010,200 35,0009,00050795
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SÁNCHEZ BLANCO, NARA 6,000 8,3009,900 33,0008,80054237

31,700 26,200 25,400 26,800

19 CG Osona A 108,500
COSTA XARLES, MARIA 7,400 6,80010,800 34,6009,60049082

ELICES AGUILERA, MAIA 9,100 7,90010,400 37,50010,10053357

JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, BERTA 8,100 6,40010,900 34,8009,40049087

TRUJILLO GUELL, ABRIL 7,900 7,20010,700 34,9009,10049079

32,400 25,100 21,900 29,100
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D4G

1 Sabarca GC A 111,900
ALMODOVAR MAÑAS, CARLA 9,900 7,70010,400 36,7008,70057444

GALLARDO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 9,500 8,20010,200 36,8008,90057589

MARTI CABRERA, JUDITH 9,000 8,30010,200 36,9009,40057590

PARRA SANCHEZ, ROCIO 9,100 8,80010,500 37,0008,60042144

31,100 28,500 25,300 27,000

2 CG Lleida A 110,100
ESCOLÀ GAMERO, CLÀUDIA 8,900 7,50010,200 33,8007,20061563

GARCIA ESTRADA, BLAU 10,500 5,60010,100 35,0008,80041621

MORALES GONZALEZ, LUCIA 10,500 8,30010,300 37,9008,80059516

VELA AGUEDA, CLAUDIA 7,900 8,0009,400 33,5008,20059589

30,600 29,900 23,800 25,800

3 CG Vic A 108,300
AVELLA VIDAL, SVETLANA 8,700 8,80010,300 36,2008,40036408

CANADELL CASAS, JORDINA 8,400 5,20010,200 32,4008,60055218

CAPDEVILA SOLER, CARLOTA 9,900 7,40010,400 36,2008,50057306

ENGUIX CANTO, MIREIA 8,600 6,3009,500 33,1008,70055797

GARROTE CASTILLO, JANA 9,900 6,40010,300 35,5008,90055071

31,000 28,500 22,600 26,200

4 CE Salle Gracia A 107,700
CASANOVA MAYOLES, MAR 8,700 6,1009,600 32,8008,40052157

FEBRE GUASCH, ADRIANA 10,200 7,10010,300 36,1008,50030455

OUECHTATI MRAD, ALMA SORAYA 9,100 8,4009,800 36,2008,90042677

PERRAMON MIRO, CLAUDIA 8,400 6,70010,100 32,9007,70032421

PROFITÓS BAÑON, DANIELA 9,600 6,20010,400 34,5008,30052404

30,800 28,900 22,200 25,800

5 CG Terrassa A 106,200
CABRERA GRACIA, EMMA 8,200 6,8009,800 33,6008,80052901
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DUASO PEREZ, JUDIT 9,900 6,90010,400 36,4009,20049477

REIG AGUILAR, CARLA 9,100 7,50010,200 35,3008,50047026

SANCHEZ VILA, MARIA 8,200 7,00010,500 33,9008,20047019

31,100 27,200 21,400 26,500

6 CG Terrassa B 105,400
CACERES CASTILLO, JANIRA 9,600 5,10010,000 33,0008,30049476

PALMA SANCHEZ, LANA 10,100 7,30010,300 36,1008,40059291

REYES CLEMENTE, JORDINA 9,300 8,20010,200 36,3008,60047020

30,500 29,000 20,600 25,300

7 CE TAGYM A 105,000
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, CARLA 9,200 6,7009,600 34,5009,00038138

GALINDO LOPEZ, JULIA 9,600 6,80010,200 35,2008,60057039

SANGUINO RESCO, SARA 7,700 6,5009,100 32,0008,70052637

SILVA ARIZA, ONA 8,100 7,50010,700 35,2008,90057051

30,500 26,900 21,000 26,600

8 CG Molins de Rei A 100,600
CORRAL TORRENTS, JUDIT 8,500 5,8009,900 32,5008,30052684

GALVAN VALLS, MARTINA 8,600 5,1009,400 30,0006,90061695

PARADELL BAZAN, CARLA 9,700 8,4009,600 36,3008,60036833

PEDRET LLORET, ANNA 7,700 4,9007,700 29,0008,70052715

28,900 26,800 19,300 25,600

9 CG Terrassa E 99,700
AGUIRRE MIRÓ, CLOE 5,500 5,0009,600 27,8007,70061256

BAS BALDÓ, CARLOTA 7,200 7,10010,300 31,0006,40050028

LOPEZ ESPIN, CARLA 9,200 5,70010,200 32,9007,80061237

MARTOS ALZUET, HELENA 9,500 6,00010,100 34,3008,70061255

SERNA PEREZ, CARLA 5,600 5,5009,400 28,4007,90061234

30,600 25,900 18,800 24,400
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10 CG Terrassa C 99,600
AGUDO FERRETE, IRIS 9,200 7,00010,000 33,8007,60054650

CARBONERES PERIS, CLAUDIA 9,200 3,7009,900 29,4006,60059286

ELIAS DIAZ, CARLA 9,400 3,80010,300 31,0007,50052891

LLUGANY VAZQUEZ, ELISA 7,700 4,90010,100 31,2008,50059283

VERDAGUER MASSEGÚ, JANA 7,200 5,6009,500 30,1007,80061257

30,400 27,800 17,500 23,900

11 CGA Palau A 99,500
ALBACETE MIRALLES, NURIA 9,800 5,7009,400 33,1008,20061895

ALORS LUCENA, SELENE 7,400 7,1009,300 31,4007,60061899

PEREGRINA SEGARRA, AINA 9,100 3,4009,700 31,1008,90061894

PIÑA PINTO, CARLA 7,300 7,2009,400 30,4006,50061928

28,500 26,300 20,000 24,700

12 CG Barcelona A 98,200
EDO LLORENTE, AINHARA 6,400 4,2009,300 28,3008,40056310

GUASCH AIGUABELLA, AINA 8,700 7,7009,900 35,1008,80056309

VALENCIA BOLLI, CHLOE 9,700 6,7009,700 34,8008,70058710

28,900 24,800 18,600 25,900

13 CG Terrassa D 87,200
BAPTISTA LUPIAÑEZ, AINOA 8,400 7,3009,700 32,4007,00061235

EGEA MORENO, CLAUDIA 8,000 6,20010,700 33,4008,50060150

SEGADO ROMERA, MARTA 4,300 3,6008,900 21,4004,60060149

29,300 20,700 17,100 20,100

14 CG Osona 73,400
ABADIA MALDONADO, KAMILA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00046650

PASTOR LA ROSA, NOA 10,300 7,90010,400 37,2008,60053364

PRAT CORTADELLES, SIRA 9,000 8,20010,200 36,2008,80036131

20,600 19,300 16,100 17,400
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15 AGA Vilassar 31,300
ROCA FORTI, MARTINA 7,600 7,3009,700 31,3006,70030723

9,700 7,600 7,300 6,700
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